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 XXVI COPA DE ESPAÑA DE CLUBES SEGUNDA DIVISION
CASTELLÓN, 18 - 20/12/2020

Prueba 39 Masc., 400m Libre Absoluto
20/12/2020 - 12:17 Resultados
RE 3:48.96 DURAN NAVIA MIGUEL SABADELL 22/03/2016
Puntos: FINA 2020

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts. FINA

1. ARÉVALO RUBIO Francisco 99 Madrid N.C. 3:58.82 35,00 782
50m: 27.49 27.49 150m: 1:28.37 30.37 250m: 2:29.72 30.45 350m: 3:29.06 29.75

100m: 58.00 30.51 200m: 1:59.27 30.90 300m: 2:59.31 29.59 400m: 3:58.82 29.76

2. SANCHEZ TORRENS Marc 92 C.N. Voltor Balear 4:00.63 32,00 764
50m: 27.19 27.19 150m: 1:27.78 30.52 250m: 2:29.55 30.84 350m: 3:30.75 30.55

100m: 57.26 30.07 200m: 1:58.71 30.93 300m: 3:00.20 30.65 400m: 4:00.63 29.88

3. GONZALEZ CALDERON Ivan 03 C.D. El Valle 4:03.37 30,00 739
50m: 27.71 27.71 150m: 1:28.22 30.59 250m: 2:29.50 30.58 350m: 3:32.59 31.81

100m: 57.63 29.92 200m: 1:58.92 30.70 300m: 3:00.78 31.28 400m: 4:03.37 30.78

4. GIL TARAZONA Pol 96 C.N. Barcelona 4:03.87 29,00 734
50m: 28.53 28.53 150m: 1:29.79 30.79 250m: 2:31.65 30.83 350m: 3:34.20 31.23

100m: 59.00 30.47 200m: 2:00.82 31.03 300m: 3:02.97 31.32 400m: 4:03.87 29.67

5. PRAVIA DE LA GUERRA Iñigo 98 Madrid N.C. 4:04.13 28,00 732
50m: 27.00 27.00 150m: 1:27.76 30.92 250m: 2:31.31 31.66 350m: 3:34.85 31.67

100m: 56.84 29.84 200m: 1:59.65 31.89 300m: 3:03.18 31.87 400m: 4:04.13 29.28

6. RIVERA GOMIS Carlos 94 Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 4:05.70 27,00 718
50m: 28.27 28.27 150m: 1:29.94 31.16 250m: 2:32.40 31.10 350m: 3:35.32 31.61

100m: 58.78 30.51 200m: 2:01.30 31.36 300m: 3:03.71 31.31 400m: 4:05.70 30.38

7. YEGRES COTTIN Andres 02 C.N. Barcelona 4:07.46 26,00 703
50m: 28.18 28.18 150m: 1:29.91 31.17 250m: 2:32.87 31.48 350m: 3:37.59 32.22

100m: 58.74 30.56 200m: 2:01.39 31.48 300m: 3:05.37 32.50 400m: 4:07.46 29.87

8. MORALES CEBEY Hector 02 C.N. Granollers 4:07.75 25,00 700
50m: 28.77 28.77 150m: 1:31.62 31.77 250m: 2:35.36 31.82 350m: 3:37.70 30.90

100m: 59.85 31.08 200m: 2:03.54 31.92 300m: 3:06.80 31.44 400m: 4:07.75 30.05

9. PAMPIN DOMINGO Yoel 00 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 4:08.61 24,00 693
50m: 28.17 28.17 150m: 1:31.06 31.78 250m: 2:34.69 31.88 350m: 3:38.59 31.67

100m: 59.28 31.11 200m: 2:02.81 31.75 300m: 3:06.92 32.23 400m: 4:08.61 30.02

10. ANDRES MARTIN Fernando 00 C.N. Helios 4:08.84 23,00 691
50m: 28.72 28.72 150m: 1:30.55 31.12 250m: 2:33.69 31.68 350m: 3:38.12 32.15

100m: 59.43 30.71 200m: 2:02.01 31.46 300m: 3:05.97 32.28 400m: 4:08.84 30.72

11. VILLAREJO PRADES Alejandro 03 C.D. El Valle 4:09.71 22,00 684
50m: 28.07 28.07 150m: 1:31.07 32.02 250m: 2:36.00 32.24 350m: 3:39.48 31.40

100m: 59.05 30.98 200m: 2:03.76 32.69 300m: 3:08.08 32.08 400m: 4:09.71 30.23

12. GONZALEZ RODERO Alonso 03 C.N. Alarcos Ciudad Real 4:10.00 21,00 682
50m: 28.29 28.29 150m: 1:30.32 31.41 250m: 2:33.78 31.79 350m: 3:38.20 32.08

100m: 58.91 30.62 200m: 2:01.99 31.67 300m: 3:06.12 32.34 400m: 4:10.00 31.80

13. GRANELL VALLES Alex 03 C.D. Nados Castellon 4:10.09 20,00 681
50m: 28.69 28.69 150m: 1:32.39 31.41 250m: 2:36.30 31.19 350m: 3:39.59 30.88

100m: 1:00.98 32.29 200m: 2:05.11 32.72 300m: 3:08.71 32.41 400m: 4:10.09 30.50
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14. FERRER ESTELLER Fernando 94 Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 4:11.53 19,00 669
50m: 28.53 28.53 150m: 1:32.44 31.72 250m: 2:36.66 32.05 350m: 3:40.68 31.73

100m: 1:00.72 32.19 200m: 2:04.61 32.17 300m: 3:08.95 32.29 400m: 4:11.53 30.85

15. NOGUERA TOMAS Miquel 00 C.N. Lleida 4:11.93 18,00 666
50m: 29.30 29.30 150m: 1:33.48 32.19 250m: 2:39.38 32.88 350m: 3:40.68 30.34

100m: 1:01.29 31.99 200m: 2:06.50 33.02 300m: 3:10.34 30.96 400m: 4:11.93 31.25

16. BORDES ADELL Xavier 98 C.N. Vinaros 4:12.11 17,00 665
50m: 28.49 28.49 150m: 1:31.44 31.77 250m: 2:35.74 31.96 350m: 3:40.56 32.20

100m: 59.67 31.18 200m: 2:03.78 32.34 300m: 3:08.36 32.62 400m: 4:12.11 31.55

17. CAMPOS BEAS Nacho 04 C.D. Nados Castellon 4:13.92 16,00 651
50m: 27.81 27.81 150m: 1:31.65 31.88 250m: 2:36.61 32.15 350m: 3:42.60 32.79

100m: 59.77 31.96 200m: 2:04.46 32.81 300m: 3:09.81 33.20 400m: 4:13.92 31.32

18. COLOMER JIMENEZ Arnau 03 C.N. Granollers 4:14.84 15,00 643
50m: 28.56 28.56 150m: 1:31.95 32.24 250m: 2:38.07 32.61 350m: 3:44.17 32.48

100m: 59.71 31.15 200m: 2:05.46 33.51 300m: 3:11.69 33.62 400m: 4:14.84 30.67

19. VENDRELL GARCIA Jose 03 C.N. Lleida 4:15.74 14,00 637
50m: 28.05 28.05 150m: 1:30.45 31.73 250m: 2:36.33 33.08 350m: 3:42.94 33.38

100m: 58.72 30.67 200m: 2:03.25 32.80 300m: 3:09.56 33.23 400m: 4:15.74 32.80

20. RODENAS MORENO Carlos 97 C.N. Delfin 4:17.06 13,00 627
50m: 29.38 29.38 150m: 1:33.48 32.09 250m: 2:38.62 32.30 350m: 3:44.57 32.68

100m: 1:01.39 32.01 200m: 2:06.32 32.84 300m: 3:11.89 33.27 400m: 4:17.06 32.49

21. ALCALDE ARNAL Angel 04 C.N. Helios 4:18.22 12,00 619
50m: 29.26 29.26 150m: 1:33.17 32.31 250m: 2:39.47 33.44 350m: 3:46.37 33.31

100m: 1:00.86 31.60 200m: 2:06.03 32.86 300m: 3:13.06 33.59 400m: 4:18.22 31.85

22. FERNANDEZ NIETO Cristian 92 C.N. Galaico 4:18.29 11,00 618
50m: 29.33 29.33 150m: 1:33.89 32.11 250m: 2:39.67 32.59 350m: 3:46.64 32.62

100m: 1:01.78 32.45 200m: 2:07.08 33.19 300m: 3:14.02 34.35 400m: 4:18.29 31.65

23. PASCUAL MUT Josep 05 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 4:18.97 10,00 613
50m: 29.23 29.23 150m: 1:33.60 32.76 250m: 2:40.19 33.45 350m: 3:47.18 33.76

100m: 1:00.84 31.61 200m: 2:06.74 33.14 300m: 3:13.42 33.23 400m: 4:18.97 31.79

24. REY DE BARROS Bruno 01 C.N. Galaico 4:19.36 9,00 610
50m: 29.38 29.38 150m: 1:35.30 33.61 250m: 2:42.21 33.45 350m: 3:48.43 32.75

100m: 1:01.69 32.31 200m: 2:08.76 33.46 300m: 3:15.68 33.47 400m: 4:19.36 30.93

25. SASTRE RODRIGUEZ Joan 04 C.N. Voltor Balear 4:21.43 8,00 596
50m: 30.07 30.07 150m: 1:36.19 33.50 250m: 2:43.67 33.77 350m: 3:50.36 33.22

100m: 1:02.69 32.62 200m: 2:09.90 33.71 300m: 3:17.14 33.47 400m: 4:21.43 31.07

26. LABERNIA OMS Gerard 05 C.N. Vinaros 4:21.51 7,00 595
50m: 29.55 29.55 150m: 1:35.22 33.22 250m: 2:42.73 33.80 350m: 3:50.39 33.58

100m: 1:02.00 32.45 200m: 2:08.93 33.71 300m: 3:16.81 34.08 400m: 4:21.51 31.12

27. ZUBILLAGA LOPEZ Marcos 05 S.D. Anaitasuna 4:23.72 6,00 581
50m: 29.28 29.28 150m: 1:35.84 33.58 250m: 2:43.70 33.84 350m: 3:51.59 33.29

100m: 1:02.26 32.98 200m: 2:09.86 34.02 300m: 3:18.30 34.60 400m: 4:23.72 32.13
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28. BERMÍN MORAIS Raúl 02 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 4:24.34 5,00 577
50m: 28.95 28.95 150m: 1:36.05 34.09 250m: 2:45.25 34.34 350m: 3:52.87 33.03

100m: 1:01.96 33.01 200m: 2:10.91 34.86 300m: 3:19.84 34.59 400m: 4:24.34 31.47

29. PALLARES MARCO Rafael 97 C.N. Delfin 4:24.59 4,00 575
50m: 29.28 29.28 150m: 1:35.42 33.56 250m: 2:44.05 34.63 350m: 3:53.39 34.75

100m: 1:01.86 32.58 200m: 2:09.42 34.00 300m: 3:18.64 34.59 400m: 4:24.59 31.20

30. IPARRAGIRRE LOIZAGA Jon 04 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 4:25.43 3,00 569
50m: 29.20 29.20 150m: 1:34.36 32.94 250m: 2:42.45 34.19 350m: 3:51.49 34.66

100m: 1:01.42 32.22 200m: 2:08.26 33.90 300m: 3:16.83 34.38 400m: 4:25.43 33.94

31. GOÑI PEZONAGA Mikel 00 S.D. Anaitasuna 4:26.71 2,00 561
50m: 29.58 29.58 150m: 1:34.20 32.41 250m: 2:41.80 34.41 350m: 3:51.99 35.35

100m: 1:01.79 32.21 200m: 2:07.39 33.19 300m: 3:16.64 34.84 400m: 4:26.71 34.72

32. BALLESTEROS LABRADA Sergio 03 C.N. Alarcos Ciudad Real 4:38.70 1,00 492
50m: 29.86 29.86 150m: 1:36.92 34.57 250m: 2:49.16 36.61 350m: 4:03.22 37.28

100m: 1:02.35 32.49 200m: 2:12.55 35.63 300m: 3:25.94 36.78 400m: 4:38.70 35.48


